Titular:

D.N.I.:

CONTRATO:

TIN ACTUAL: 23,04%

TAE ACTUAL: 25,64%

Vto. Concepto Debe Haber Saldo
COMPRA EN MEDIA MARKT CASTELLON
11/02/2005 STA 1.299,00 1299,00
24/02/2005 VENCIMIENTO INTERESES 12,30 1311,30
04/03/2005 DOMICILIACION EFECTO 050305 129,90 1181,40
07/03/2005 DEVOLUCION EFECTO 050305 -129,90 137130
07/03/2005 NUEVA PRESENTACION 129,90 1181,40
24/03/2005 VENCIMIENTO INTERESES 17,67 1199,07
31/03/2005 PROTECCION ACCIDENTE FAMI 125,00 1324,07
04/04/2005 DOMICILIACION EFECTO 050405 129,90 1194,17
11/04/2005 DEVOLUCION EFECTO 050405 -129,90 1324,07
11/04/2005 PENALIZACION POR MORA 10,39 1334,46
25/04/2005 NUEVA PRESENTACION 140,29 1194,17
25/04/2005 VENCIMIENTO INTERESES 18,39 1212,56
04/05/2005 DOMICILIACION EFECTO 050505 129,90 1082,66
25/05/2005 VENCIMIENTO INTERESES 16,10 1098, 76
03/06/2005 DOMICILIACION EFECTO 050605 129,90 968,86
25/06/2005 VENCIMIENTO INTERESES 13,98 982,84
04/07/2005 DOMICILIACION EFECTO 050705 129,90 852,94
25/07/2005 VENCIMIENTO INTERESES 12,74 865,68
COMPRA EN MEDIA MARKT CASTELLON

03/08/2005 CON 259,00 1124,68
04/08/2005 CARDIVIDA CORREDURIA SEGU 21,00 1145,68
04/08/2005 DOMICILIACION EFECTO 050805 129,90 1015,78
25/08/2005 VENCIMIENTO INTERESES 14,86 1030, 64
03/09/2005 DOMICILIACION EFECTO 050905 129,90 900,74
24/09/2005 VENCIMIENTO INTERESES 13,01 913,75
04/10/2005 DOMICILIACION EFECTO 051005 129,90 783,85
10/10/2005 DEVOLUCION EFECTO 051005 -129,90 913,75
10/10/2005 PENALIZACION POR MORA 10,39 924,14
10/10/2005 NUEVA PRESENTACION 140,29 783,85
25/10/2005 VENCIMIENTO INTERESES 12,02 795,87
04/11/2005 DOMICILIACION EFECTO 051105 129,90 665,97
08/11/2005 DEVOLUCION EFECTO 051105 -129,90 795,87
08/11/2005 PENALIZACION POR MORA 10,39 806,26
25/11/2005 NUEVA PRESENTACION 140,29 665,97
25/11/2005 VENCIMIENTO INTERESES 10,90 676,87
03/12/2005 DOMICILIACION EFECTO 051205 129,90 546,97
12/12/2005 DEVOLUCION EFECTO 251105 -140,29 687,26
12/12/2005 PENALIZACION POR MORA 14,22 698,48
16/12/2005 NUEVA PRESENTACION 151,51 546,97
16/12/2005 REGULARIZACION DE INTERESES 0,40 547,37
16/12/2005 REGULARIZACION DE INTERESES 0,03 547,40
16/12/2005 VENCIMIENTO INTERESES 9,32 556,72
04/01/2006 DOMICILIACION EFECTO 050106 130,33 426,39
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